Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/02/2025

TIME: 02:23 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10308266

01/02/2025 01:47 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - 1D: 10308266

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 1977
0.20 2201
0.30 1794
0.50 1510
0.77 1033
1.01 2488
1.37 15250
1.43 293718
1.63 217667
1256535

%

4.5

3:00

Area
5125
10414
8569
10741
10739
30160
54089
796990
329708
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